
POSITION NAME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

District Training Chair Linda Ito 310-214-3517 training@pacificaBSA.org

Cub Scout Leader Basic Training (CSLBT) Chair Linda Ito 310-214-3517 training@pacificaBSA.org

Basic Adult Leader Outdoor Orientation (BALOO) Training Chair Kurt Stenzel 310-619-3076 kurtas@ca.rr.com

Outdoor Leader Skills for Webelos Leaders Linda Ito 310-214-3517 training@pacificaBSA.org

Boy Scout Leader Basic Training (BSLBT) Chair Bob Shockely 310-417-3186 bshckly@netzero.net

Den Chief (DC) Training Chair Dave Kessler 310-918-0477 vairman65@netzero.com

Troop Committee Challenge Carol Hoesly 310-374-2324 crhoesly@earthlink.net

Youth Leadership Training Chair Rick Reeley 310-798-2801 reeleyr@cmtlaw.com

 Training in Spanish Jay Jensen 310-835-7041 Jajbird41@aol.com

Venture Crew Training Chair Ed Brady 310-323-0403 edward.brady@ngc.com

Wood Badge (WB)  Training Chair Janet Ingersoll 310-322-4280 Janet.Ingersoll@xerox.com

New Leader Essentials (NLE) Chair Rick Willson 310-768-8972 mustrick@sbcglobal.net

Youth Protection Training (YPT)Chair Rick Willson* 310-768-8972 mustrick@sbcglobal.net

Youth Protection Training (YPT)Trainers Nelson Miles* 310-374-4158

Len Pagrigan* 310-373-6777 kahunamon@yahoo.com

Bill Sun* 310 999 1100 Bill.sun@verizon.net

Kathi Wood* 310-540-8642 Kathleenjwood@aol.com

Climb on Safely (COS) Pete Matthews* 310-377-2162 Matthews_Peter@msn.com

Safe Swim Defense/Safety Afloat (SSD/SA) Trainer Nelson Miles* 310-374-4158

Pacifica District Training Contacts

* A trainer will "travel" to your unit to provide a personalized Youth Protection (YP), Safe Swim Defense/Safety Afloat (SSD?SA) or Climb on Safely (COS) training session for your adults.  Minimum class 

size: 8

Contact Us for all of your training needs
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